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Clasificacion Clubes TOTAL

Todas las pruebas

Todos, Abs.
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40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.

48.
49.

50

. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
. C. Tenerife Masters

. C. Tenis Chamartin

. C.N. Vulcania Master

. C.N. Monteverde

. C.N. Alcobendas

. C.N. Fuenlabrada

. Real Canoe N.C.

. C.N. Master Madrid

. C.N. Metropole

. C.N. Aquamasters

. C.N. Albacete

. R.G.C. Covadonga

. Swim Camp Getxo CD

. C.N. Leganes

. C. Valenciano

. C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon
. C. Esports Masters

. C.D.E. Mako

. C.N. Santa Olaya

. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
. C.N. Santurtzi

. Univ. Politecnica Valencia

. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D.

. A.D. Rivas Natacioén

. C.N. Cuatro Caminos

. Club Arriacense Natacion
. C.N. Swimfaster Salt

. E.C. Ciudad de Talavera
. C.N. Madrid Moscardo

. C.E. Panteres Grogues

. C.D.N. Ciudad de Santiago
. Pamplona C.N.

. C.D.N. Zamora

. Amistat-Novomarhotel

. C.P. La Roda

. C.D. Halegatos

. Universidad de Granada
C.N. Ovimaster

Lagunak S.M.
Anaitasuna S.C.D.R.

C. Aquatico Aviles Solras
C.N. Las Rozas

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Torrelavega

C.N. Palma de Mallorca
Sopela Igeriketa Swim
C.N. Camargo

Stadium Venecia

. C.N. Las Palmas

01570
00738
00171
01621
01554
00636
00616
00053
01189
00054
P0725
00470
00093
01726
00573
00067
01535
01061
01571
00135
01480
00237
01779
01445
00827
00006
01408
01404
00764
00109
01148
01295
00091
01251
01738
00031
01170
00602
01080
00638
00131
01549
01152
00325
01119
00056
01124
00124
00114
00060

4.207,00
3.164,00
2.167,00
1.890,00
1.822,50
1.806,50
1.458,00
1.247,00
1.180,50
1.128,00
1.029,50
999,00
976,50
976,00
858,00
763,00
725,00
709,50
703,50
690,00
663,00
641,00
638,00
636,00
620,00
599,00
558,50
556,00
508,00
495,00
463,50
462,50
454,00
453,50
449,00
439,00
434,00
409,00
409,00
406,00
393,00
387,00
383,00
369,00
330,00
324,00
324,00
305,00
297,50
297,00
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51. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 295,00
52. C.N. Mijas 00540 294,00
53. Marnaton 01603 290,00
54. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 289,00
55. C.N. Calvia 00883 281,00
56. U.E. Horta 00096 277,00
57. C.D. Albacete Swim 01261 269,00
58. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 267,00
C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 267,00

60. C.N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 260,00
61. C.N.Master Jaen 01257 253,00
62. Galdakao I.T. 00005 251,00
63. Club Natacion Triswim 01505 250,00
64. C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 01616 248,00
65. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 244,00
66. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 239,00
67. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 234,00
68. C.N. Reus Ploms 00073 224,00
C.N. Medio Cudeyo 01224 224,00

70. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 210,00
71. C.N. Judizmendi 00108 203,50
72. C.N. Merida 00681 199,50
73. C.N. Cadiz 00023 198,00
74. Club Natacion Rivalia 01541 196,00
75. C.D. Swim&Train Maspalomas 01641 186,00
76. C.N. Villa de Navia 00682 182,50
77. C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01064 181,00
78. C.N. Master Murcia 01355 178,50
79. C.D. Nonadamos 01317 175,00
80. C.N. San Blas 00151 164,00
81. Amaya C.D. 00103 162,50
82. C.N. Badajoz 00468 161,00
83. C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 160,00
84. Stadium Casablanca 00149 157,00
85. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 156,50
86. Echavacoiz S.D.C. 0O0ON21 155,00
87. C.N. Ciudad Real 00378 150,00
88. C.D. Santa Ana 01177 147,00
89. C.N. Los Cristianos 00505 145,00
90. C.N. Villarrobledo 01007 143,00
91. C.N. Astillero 00650 140,00
92. C.N. Portamifia Lugo 01156 138,00
93. A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 137,00
94. C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 01836 132,00
95. A.D. Plasencia 96 01263 129,50
96. C. Padel Arena Alicante 01411 127,00
Fed. Andorrana 00900 127,00

98. C.N. Las Norias 00222 117,50
99. Club Atlético Montemar 01737 116,00
100. S.D. Venatoria 00143 115,00
101. C. Fluvial de Lugo 00398 110,00
102. C.N. Ponteareas 00878 109,00
Burlada C.N. 00404 109,00

104. C.N. Manresa 01430 108,00
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105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

114.
115.
116.
117.

119.
120.

122.

124.

126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.

135.
136.

139.

141.
142.

144.
145.
146.

148.
149.
150.
151.

152.
154.
156.

157.
158.

C.D. Tizona Burgos

Club Natacion Thiar Horadada
C.N. Jimenez

Triatlon Cierzo

Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
C.D. Fortuna

C.N. Delfin

C.N. Cuencas Mineras
C.N. Inca

Club Hercules Termaria
C.N. Torrevieja

C.N. Fainagua C. Telde
C.N. Sant Andreu

C.N. Iregua-Villamediana
C.N. Murcia

A.D. Waterpolo Santofia
C.D. Torrelago Wellness
C.N. Ferrol

C.N. Sabadell

C.E.N. Cabrera de Mar
C.N. Pozuelo
Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T.
C.N. Almansa

C.N. Triton Bierzo

C.N. Mirasierra

P. San Agustin

Club del Mar

C.N. Master Leon

Race

C.N. Triatlon Barajas
Eibar Igerixan

C.N. Villalba

C.N. Albacora

Club Natacion San Juan
C.N. L Hospitalet

C.N. Palamés

Club Deportivo Teimar
C.D.N. Ciudad de Algeciras
C.N. Arteixo

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Denia

C.D.Resist4

G.E.IE.G

C.N.E. Gandia

C.D. Bilbao

Club Nagi

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Valdepefias

C.N. Bergara

A.D. Fogar

Club Natacion Master Aguilas
C.N. Barracudas Torrent
C.N. Granollers

Cdb Natacion Swimtonic

01358
01666
00150
01458
00183
00123
00119
01799
01243
01572
P1606
00831
00061
01255
00167
01090
01351
00674
00058
P0O719
00828
01485
00732
01797
00426
00460
00282
01399
01439
01578
01609
P1206
01431
01387
00069
01707
01071
01104
01133
00456
01392
01565
00068
00116
00086
00350
00163
00885
00132
00617
01546
01337
00099
01767

107,50
105,00
101,00
98,00
96,00
94,00
92,00
90,50
90,50
86,00
84,00
83,00
81,00
81,00
80,00
79,00
79,00
73,00
73,00
71,00
71,00
70,00
69,00
68,00
67,50
67,00
66,00
66,00
66,00
66,00
64,00
62,00
62,00
62,00
60,00
60,00
58,00
57,00
57,00
54,00
53,00
52,00
52,00
50,00
48,00
46,00
44,00
43,00
43,00
42,00
42,00
40,00
39,00
38,50
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159. C. Traviesas Nat. 00824 38,00
C.D. Master Huelva 01195 38,00
161. C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01455 37,00
162. E.N. Corvera 00558 36,00
C.D. Indea 01510 36,00
164. C.N. Lleida 00272 35,00
C.N. Leon 00480 35,00
166. Kairoscore 01491 31,00
Casino de La Corufia 00287 31,00
168. Fundacion Claror 00759 30,00
Club Atletismo Apol-Ana 01782 30,00
170. C.N. San Fernando de Henares 00876 29,00
C.N. Eivissa 00499 29,00
172. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 26,00
173. C.N. Culleredo 01433 22,00
174. Amorebieta-Etxano 01477 21,00
175. C.N. Galaico 00784 19,00
176. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 18,00
177. C.N. Ciudad de Alcorcon 01350 14,00
178. C.N. Valleverde E0003 13,00
179. Tenis Pamplona C. 00300 10,00
180. C. Marina Ferrol 00146 8,00
181. C.N. Redondela 00873 7,00
182. C.N. Roquetas 01089 6,00
C.N. Ciudad De Avila P0906 6,00
184. Ardoi C.N.I.K. OONO1 5,50
185. C.N. Rias Baixas 00765 4,00
186. Cnbo Samano Santullan P0610 1,00
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